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1 a Stöckli Damian 20.00
+ Schlüchter Georg 10.00
+ Portmann Roger 10.00

1 b Huber Alex 20.00
+ Kurmann Jvo 10.00
+ Thalmann Adrian (1999) 10.00

2 a Ziegler Elias (1999) 19.75
+ Burri Ueli 9.75
+ Benz Simon (2000) 10.00

2 b Weber Marc (1999) 19.75
+ Gloggner André (2001) 10.00
+ Bühler Kilian (2000) 9.75

2 c Thierstein Marco 19.75
+ Gemsch Stefan 10.00
+ Wüthrich David (2000) 9.75

2 d Heiniger Luca 19.75
+ Wigger Simon (1999) 10.00
+ Thalmann Adrian 9.75

2 e Grüter Marcel (1999) 19.75
+ Bucheli Dario (2001) 9.75
+ Krieg Silvan (2000) 10.00

2 f Gäggeler Adrian * 19.75
+ Bättig Martin * 10.00
+ Fankhauser Reto ** 9.75

2 g Fellmann Simon 19.75
+ Kunz Gian Luca (2001) 10.00
+ Doppmann Ueli 9.75

2 h Elmiger Andreas 19.75
+ Galli Markus 9.75
+ Wüthrich Jonas (2001) 10.00

2 i Egli David * 19.75
+ Schnider Markus * 9.75
+ Fellmann Roman * 10.00

2 j Bachmann Adrian 19.75
+ Wyss Sven (2001) 10.00
+ Arnold Sedric 9.75

3 a Weber Roman (1999) 19.50
+ Johann Michael (2001) 9.75
+ Stäger Franz (2000) 9.75

3 b Engel Manfred 19.50
+ Müller Severin (1999) 9.75
+ Troxler Jonas (2000) 9.75

3 c Bühlmann Daniel (2000) 19.50
+ Aregger Fabian (2001) 9.75
+ Ziegler Dominik 9.75

3 d Bühler Patrice 19.50
+ Hodel Dominik (2000) 9.75
+ Zgraggen Peter 9.75

4 a Zurfluh Roman * 19.00
- Felder Seppi * 9.00
+ Müller Toni * 10.00

4 b Schwyzer Samuel (2001) 19.00
- Kottmann Jonas (2000) 9.00
+ Stocker Janosch (1999) 10.00

4 c Doppmann Urs 19.00
- Fankhauser Reto * 9.00
+ Hodel Michael (2000) 10.00

5 a Vogel Remo ** 18.75
- Egli Pirmin ** 8.75
+ Dissler Philipp 10.00

5 b Stöckli Stefan *** 18.75
- Fankhauser Reto ** 8.75
+ Fankhauser Reto * 10.00

5 c Schmidiger Marco 18.75
- Scherer Niklaus 8.75
+ Widmer Simon 10.00

5 d Fallegger Joel 18.75
+ Siegenthaler Michael (2001) 10.00
- Zgraggen Fabian * 8.75

5 e Egli Pirmin ** 18.75
- Vogel Remo ** 8.75
+ Fallegger Franco (1999) 10.00

5 f Blaser Roman * 18.75
+ Bachmann Roger * 10.00
- Felder Seppi * 8.75

5 g Zürcher Ueli (2000) 18.75
o Ziegler Dominik 8.75
+ Kunz Gian Luca (2001) 10.00

5 h Graber Michael * 18.75
o Müller Toni * 8.75
+ Müller Remo 10.00

5 i Doppmann Ueli 18.75
+ Felder Dominik (2001) 10.00
o Fellmann Simon 8.75

5 j Bühler Kilian (2000) 18.75
+ Graber Silvan (1999) 10.00
o Weber Marc (1999) 8.75

5 k Bättig Martin * 18.75
o Gäggeler Adrian * 8.75
+ Fischer Tobias 10.00

5 l Bachmann Roger * 18.75
o Blaser Roman * 8.75
+ Fässler Dominic * 10.00

6 a Scheuber Stefan 18.50
+ Lehmann Lukas 9.75
- Rüegsegger Christian (2001) 8.75

6 b Scherer Niklaus 18.50
- Schmidiger Marco 8.75
+ Zimmermann Raffael (2000) 9.75

6 c Rüegsegger Christian (2001) 18.50
+ Wigger Andreas 9.75
- Scheuber Stefan 8.75

6 d Martin Robin * 18.50
- Egli Manuel * 8.75
+ Wyrsch Silvio 9.75

6 e Egli Manuel * 18.50
- Martin Robin * 8.75
+ Amrein Lukas (1999) 9.75

6 f Wyrsch Silvio 18.50
+ Schnider Simon (2001) 10.00
o Martin Robin * 8.50

6 g Wüthrich David (2000) 18.50
+ Sidler Kuno 10.00
o Thierstein Marco 8.50

6 h Wigger Andreas 18.50
o Rüegsegger Christian (2001) 8.50
+ Wicki Fabian (2001) 10.00

6 i Troxler Jonas (2000) 18.50
+ Krummenacher Fabian 10.00
o Engel Manfred 8.50

6 j Thalmann Adrian 18.50
+ Stocker Janosch (1999) 10.00
o Heiniger Luca 8.50

6 k Thalmann Adrian (1999) 18.50
+ Huser Christian (2000) 10.00
o Huber Alex 8.50

6 l Siegenthaler Michael (2001) 18.50
o Fallegger Joel 8.75
+ Burri Ueli 9.75

6 m Sidler Kuno 18.50
o Wüthrich David (2000) 8.50
+ Hunkeler Joel (2001) 10.00

6 n Schlüchter Georg 18.50
o Stöckli Damian 8.50
+ Rust Silvio (2001) 10.00

6 o Portmann Roger 18.50
+ Burri Timo (2001) 10.00
o Stöckli Damian 8.50

6 p Odermatt Andreas 18.50
o Elmiger Matthias 8.50
+ Krummenacher Fabian 10.00

6 q Michel Jonas * 18.50
o Fellmann Roman * 8.50
+ Elmiger Matthias 10.00

6 r Huser Christian (2000) 18.50
o Thalmann Adrian (1999) 8.50
+ Fischer Maurus (2001) 10.00

6 s Graber Silvan (1999) 18.50
o Bühler Kilian (2000) 8.50
+ Steinger Nico (2001) 10.00

6 t Gemsch Stefan 18.50
o Thierstein Marco 8.50
+ Johann Michael (2001) 10.00
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6 u Galli Markus 18.50
o Elmiger Andreas 8.50
+ Luthiger Marcel (2001) 10.00

6 v Fischer Tobias 18.50
+ Rust Silvio (2001) 10.00
o Bättig Martin * 8.50

6 w Fallegger Franco (1999) 18.50
+ Scherrer Patrick 10.00
o Egli Pirmin ** 8.50

6 x Dissler Philipp 18.50
+ Lischer Daniel (1999) 10.00
o Vogel Remo ** 8.50

6 y Budmiger Stefan 18.50
+ Luthiger Marcel (2001) 10.00
o Schnider Markus * 8.50

6 z Bucheli Dario (2001) 18.50
o Grüter Marcel (1999) 8.50
+ Felder Dominik (2001) 10.00

6 aa Arnold Sedric 18.50
+ Fischer Maurus (2001) 10.00
o Bachmann Adrian 8.50

6 ab Aregger Fabian (2001) 18.50
o Bühlmann Daniel (2000) 8.50
+ Kottmann Jonas (2000) 10.00

7 a Ziegler Dominik 18.25
+ Zürcher Ueli (2000) 9.75
o Bühlmann Daniel (2000) 8.50

7 b Zgraggen Peter 18.25
+ Zimmermann Raffael (2000) 9.75
o Bühler Patrice 8.50

7 c Wigger Simon (1999) 18.25
o Heiniger Luca 8.50
+ Burri Timo (2001) 9.75

7 d Widmer Simon 18.25
+ Vogel Lars (2001) 9.75
o Schmidiger Marco 8.50

7 e Schnider Markus * 18.25
o Egli David * 8.50
+ Budmiger Stefan 9.75

7 f Müller Toni * 18.25
+ Graber Michael * 9.75
o Zurfluh Roman * 8.50

7 g Müller Severin (1999) 18.25
o Engel Manfred 8.50
+ Achermann Ueli (2001) 9.75

7 h Müller Remo 18.25
+ Wicki Fabian (2001) 9.75
o Graber Michael * 8.50

7 i Lischer Daniel (1999) 18.25
o Dissler Philipp 8.50
+ Vogel Lars (2001) 9.75

7 j Lehmann Lukas 18.25
o Scheuber Stefan 8.50
+ Birrer Marcel (2001) 9.75

7 k Kurmann Jvo 18.25
o Huber Alex 8.50
+ Schnider Simon (2001) 9.75

7 l Krieg Silvan (2000) 18.25
+ Birrer Marcel (2001) 9.75
o Grüter Marcel (1999) 8.50

7 m Hodel Michael (2000) 18.25
+ Achermann Ueli (2001) 9.75
o Doppmann Urs 8.50

7 n Hodel Dominik (2000) 18.25
o Bühler Patrice 8.50
+ Gloggner André (2001) 9.75

7 o Fellmann Roman * 18.25
+ Michel Jonas * 9.75
o Egli David * 8.50

7 p Elmiger Matthias 18.25
+ Odermatt Andreas 9.75
o Michel Jonas * 8.50

7 q Benz Simon (2000) 18.25
+ Steinger Nico (2001) 9.75
o Ziegler Elias (1999) 8.50

7 r Amrein Lukas (1999) 18.25
+ Hunkeler Joel (2001) 9.75
o Egli Manuel * 8.50

8 a Felder Seppi * 17.75
- Zurfluh Roman * 9.00
- Blaser Roman * 8.75

8 b Stäger Franz (2000) 17.75
- Wüthrich Jonas (2001) 9.00
o Weber Roman (1999) 8.75

9 a Zgraggen Fabian * 17.50
- Fässler Dominic * 8.75
- Fallegger Joel 8.75

9 b Wüthrich Jonas (2001) 17.50
- Stäger Franz (2000) 9.00
o Elmiger Andreas 8.50

9 c Kottmann Jonas (2000) 17.50
- Schwyzer Samuel (2001) 9.00
o Aregger Fabian (2001) 8.50

9 d Fankhauser Reto * 17.50
- Doppmann Urs 9.00
o Stöckli Stefan *** 8.50

10 a Wyss Sven (2001) 17.25
o Bachmann Adrian 8.50
- Scherrer Patrick 8.75

10 b Scherrer Patrick 17.25
o Fallegger Franco (1999) 8.50
- Wyss Sven (2001) 8.75

10 c Fankhauser Reto ** 17.25
- Stöckli Stefan *** 8.75
o Gäggeler Adrian * 8.50

10 d Fässler Dominic * 17.25
- Zgraggen Fabian * 8.75
o Bachmann Roger * 8.50

10 e Zimmermann Raffael (2000) 17.25
o Zgraggen Peter 8.75
o Scherer Niklaus 8.50

10 f Steinger Nico (2001) 17.25
o Benz Simon (2000) 8.50
o Graber Silvan (1999) 8.75

10 g Achermann Ueli (2001) 17.25
o Hodel Michael (2000) 8.50
o Müller Severin (1999) 8.75

11 a Wicki Fabian (2001) 17.00
o Müller Remo 8.50
o Wigger Andreas 8.50

11 b Vogel Lars (2001) 17.00
o Widmer Simon 8.50
o Lischer Daniel (1999) 8.50

11 c Stocker Janosch (1999) 17.00
o Thalmann Adrian 8.50
o Schwyzer Samuel (2001) 8.50

11 d Schnider Simon (2001) 17.00
o Wyrsch Silvio 8.50
o Kurmann Jvo 8.50

11 e Rust Silvio (2001) 17.00
o Fischer Tobias 8.50
o Schlüchter Georg 8.50

11 f Luthiger Marcel (2001) 17.00
o Budmiger Stefan 8.50
o Galli Markus 8.50

11 g Kunz Gian Luca (2001) 17.00
o Fellmann Simon 8.50
o Zürcher Ueli (2000) 8.50

11 h Krummenacher Fabian 17.00
o Troxler Jonas (2000) 8.50
o Odermatt Andreas 8.50

11 i Johann Michael (2001) 17.00
o Weber Roman (1999) 8.50
o Gemsch Stefan 8.50

11 j Hunkeler Joel (2001) 17.00
o Amrein Lukas (1999) 8.50
o Sidler Kuno 8.50

11 k Gloggner André (2001) 17.00
o Weber Marc (1999) 8.50
o Hodel Dominik (2000) 8.50

11 l Fischer Maurus (2001) 17.00
o Arnold Sedric 8.50
o Huser Christian (2000) 8.50

11 m Felder Dominik (2001) 17.00
o Doppmann Ueli 8.50
o Bucheli Dario (2001) 8.50

11 n Burri Ueli 17.00
o Ziegler Elias (1999) 8.50
o Siegenthaler Michael (2001) 8.50

11 o Burri Timo (2001) 17.00
o Portmann Roger 8.50
o Wigger Simon (1999) 8.50

11 p Birrer Marcel (2001) 17.00
o Krieg Silvan (2000) 8.50
o Lehmann Lukas 8.50
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* Kantonal- bzw. Gauverbandskranzschwinger ** Teilverbandskranzschwinger *** Eidg. Kranzschwinger


